Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabel Cockerham - (752450) - Pioneer 79 Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.84
42.66
42.70
47.98
48.43

50.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.84
42.66
42.70
48.43
47.98

50.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
294
293
206
201
180

WA Pts

361
294
293
201
206
180

Round

H

I I I T

Round

H

I I I T

Date

24/01/15
21/04/14
01/02/14
23/10/11
22/01/12
23/01/11

Date

24/01/15
21/04/14
01/02/14
22/01/12
23/10/11
23/01/11

Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
Harrogate Junior Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs

Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Harrogate Junior Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs

Venue

Blackpool
Birmingham
Blackpool
Harrogate
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Blackpool
Birmingham
Blackpool
Blackpool
Harrogate

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3

Club Swam Under Level

Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



