## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isabel Cockerham - (752450) - Pioneer 79 Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.84	361	Н	24/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	2
42.66	294		21/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Leyland Barr	3
42.70	293	Н	01/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3
47.98	206	Н	23/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Leyland Barr	2
48.43	201	Н	22/01/12	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3
50.21	180	Н	23/01/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.84	361	Н	24/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	2
42.66	294		21/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Leyland Barr	3
42.70	293	Н	01/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3
48.43	201	Н	22/01/12	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3
47.98	206	Н	23/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Leyland Barr	2
50.21	180	Н	23/01/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Leyland Barr	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS